
    Michigan’s Public Safety Communications System
  

 

 

Capitol Region
John Warner
6951 Crowner Drive, Lansing MI 48913
O: 517-332-5160 F: 517-636-4311
C: 517-243-8972
WarnerJ@michigan.gov

Bay Region
Gray Page
3202 S. Euclid Avenue, Bay City, MI 48706
O: 989-667-9343 F: 989-671-0930
C: 989-326-1100
PageG1@michigan.gov

Grand Region
Dennis Fountain
8650 Algoma, Rockford, MI 48341
O: 616-866-2548 F: 616-266-2641
C: 517-242-1654
FountainD@michigan.gov

Metro Region
Keith Bradshaw
42145 W. Seven Mile Road, Northville, MI 48167
O: 248-380-1080 F: 248-380-1045
C: 517-242-2036
BradshawK@michigan.gov

Northern Region
Bob Olson
123 N. Fairview, Gaylord, MI 49735
O: 989-732-0781 F: 989-731-5425
C: 517-243-6923
OlsonR4@michigan.gov

Southwestern Region
Rich Melbow
C: 269-207-8009 F: 269-731-2979
MelbowR@michigan.gov

Superior Region
Jim Mileski
1924 Industrial Parkway, Marquette, MI 49855
O: 906-227-7552 F: 906-225-0144
C: 906-458-5361
MileskiJ@michigan.gov

 

 

 

 

7150 Harris Drive, Dimondale, MI 48821
Phone: (517) 284-4100
Fax:     (517) 284-4066
NCC:    (517) 333-5050

www.michigan.gov/mpscs

Regional Service Centers
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ALCONA

ALGER

ALLEGAN

ALPENAANTRIM

ARENAC

BARAGA

BARRY

BAY

BENZIE

BERRIEN
BRANCH

CALHOUN

CASS

CHARLEVOIX

CHEBOYGAN

CHIPPEWA

CLARE

CLINTON

CRAWFORD

DELTA
DICKINSON

EATON

EMMET

GENESEE

GLADWIN

GOGEBIC

GRAND
TRAVERSE

GRATIOT

HILLSDALE

HOUGHTON

HURON

INGHAM

IONIA

IOSCO

IRON

ISABELLA

JACKSONKALAMAZOO

KALKASKA

KENT

KEWEENAW

LAKE

LAPEER

LEELANAU

LENAWEE

LIVINGSTON

LUCE

MACKINAC

MACOMB

MANISTEE

MARQUETTE

MASON

MECOSTA

MENOMINEE

MIDLAND

MISSAUKEE

MONROE

MONTCALM

MONTMORENCY

MUSKEGON

NEWAYGO

OAKLAND

OCEANA

OGEMAW

ONTONAGON

OSCEOLA

OSCODA

OTSEGO

OTTAWA

PRESQUE ISLE

ROSCOMMON

SAGINAW

ST. CLAIR

ST. JOSEPH

SANILAC

SCHOOLCRAFT

SHIAWASSEE

TUSCOLA

VAN BUREN WASHTENAW
WAYNE

WEXFORD

NORTHERN REGION

SUPERIOR REGION

SOUTHWEST REGION

BAY REGION

CAPITOL REGION

GRAND REGION

METRO
REGION


